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Estimate for Sign restorationEstimate for Sign restorationEstimate for Sign restorationEstimate for Sign restoration    
    

To: Tory DeFazioTo: Tory DeFazioTo: Tory DeFazioTo: Tory DeFazio    
P.O. Box 81245P.O. Box 81245P.O. Box 81245P.O. Box 81245    
Wellesley, MA. 02481Wellesley, MA. 02481Wellesley, MA. 02481Wellesley, MA. 02481    
    
    
    
Dear Tory,Dear Tory,Dear Tory,Dear Tory,    
  Below is a  Below is a  Below is a  Below is a estimate for the restoration of the Belvedere Abbott  estimate for the restoration of the Belvedere Abbott  estimate for the restoration of the Belvedere Abbott  estimate for the restoration of the Belvedere Abbott 
Road sign:Road sign:Road sign:Road sign:    
    
    
Bracket Restoration $2,300.00Bracket Restoration $2,300.00Bracket Restoration $2,300.00Bracket Restoration $2,300.00    
Gold Leaf sign & Carving 1,600.00Gold Leaf sign & Carving 1,600.00Gold Leaf sign & Carving 1,600.00Gold Leaf sign & Carving 1,600.00    
Timber wood for sign $500.00Timber wood for sign $500.00Timber wood for sign $500.00Timber wood for sign $500.00    
Reassemble $695.00Reassemble $695.00Reassemble $695.00Reassemble $695.00    
Total for restoration $4995.00Total for restoration $4995.00Total for restoration $4995.00Total for restoration $4995.00    
    
    
Let me know how it goes with the committee aLet me know how it goes with the committee aLet me know how it goes with the committee aLet me know how it goes with the committee after you proposal this fter you proposal this fter you proposal this fter you proposal this 
project. project. project. project.     
    
    
Regards,Regards,Regards,Regards,    
    
Susan & Carl closeSusan & Carl closeSusan & Carl closeSusan & Carl close    

    
    

Ps. I will forward a letter from Carl who  will explain the Ps. I will forward a letter from Carl who  will explain the Ps. I will forward a letter from Carl who  will explain the Ps. I will forward a letter from Carl who  will explain the 
significance of original maker of the sign and bracket. significance of original maker of the sign and bracket. significance of original maker of the sign and bracket. significance of original maker of the sign and bracket.     

    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Investment Quality IronworkInvestment Quality IronworkInvestment Quality IronworkInvestment Quality Ironwork    
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